


Dongguan BaoBao Technology Co., Ltd.

www.baobaotechnology.com

Model No ZL17TMBCAP Unit mm Scale: 1:1

REV. V2 Designed ZMT Date 2025/8/20

View
Checked XSF Date 2025/8/21

Approved LX Date 2025/8/21

A B C D E

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

Technical Parameter
1.Screen Diagonal（Inch/cm）:17/43.38
2.Aspect Ratio:4:3
3.Physical Resolution:1280*1024
4.Brightness: 210 (cd/m²)
5.Touch Technology:Projected Capacitive 10 point Multitouch
6.Cover Glass Thickness:3.0mm
7.Humidity Range (RH):10% - 90%
8.Operating Temperature (°C):-10~+60
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M4 Threads,X4
Per VESA MIS-D  100
Max Thread Depth = 7.0 mm

OSD

Red Light On：Standby
Green Light On：Working
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